Linear Potentiometer
WLP-L-MQF2 / WLP-EL-MQF2
Willtec Messtechnik ek  Eschenweg 4  79232 March-Hugstetten
Fon:07665/93465-0  Fax:07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 1 to 4
 kΩ-, V- or mA-Version available
 Measuring length 30 to 1250 mm
 Adjustable resolution

[MS]
803 853 903 1003 1253
Ordering Example
Type WLP-L - MQF2 - 500 - 5K - C1 - 1.0
WLP-L = kΩ-Version
WLP-EL = V-, mA-Version
Category
M = medium
Design
Q = square
Cable Output
F = frontal
Output
2 = Connector
Measuring Length [ML]
See table
Resistance [kΩ-Version]
5K =5 KΩ
10K = 10 KΩ
20K = 20 KΩ (only with 1500 mm ML*)
Output [V-, mA-Version]
V10 = 0-10V
I04 = 4-20 mA
I20 = 0-20mA
Connection
C1 = Connector, 4-polig
Cable Length
1.0 = 1,0 m